SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// FN3050_fr 03/2019 Page 1
CARACTERISTIQUES
APPLICATIONS
 Taille unique
 Butées mécaniques intégrées en
option  Embout hémisphérique et flasque
en option  Version haut niveau (amplificateur
intégré) en option

SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// FN3050_fr 03/2019 Page 4
OPTIONS
REFERENCE ET CODIFICATION
FN3050 - A1 - 1KN - /Z04
           Options (Z04,...)
           Etendue de mesure en Newton
           Version amplifiée (vide, A1 ou A2)
           Modèle
ACCESSOIRES FOURNIS
EFMX-4M : fiche mobile Jaeger 530-801-006 avec serre-câble 530-841-006 en standard et Z04
EFMX-4H : fiche mobile Jaeger 530-804-006 et serre-câble 530-844-006 pour option Z35 ou Z36
ACCESSOIRES RECOMMANDES
OPTEH004 : Embout hémisphérique
OPTFF006 : Flasque de fixation
B2
Z04
Z35
Z36
Butée mécanique (compression seulement, pour modèle ≤ 2kN) surcharge admissible 10x l'EM
CTR -40°C à +90°C (OTR -40°C à +90°C)
CTR +20°C à +120°C (OTR -20°C à +120°C)
CTR +20°C à +150°C (OTR -20°C à +150°C) - Pas disponible sur version A1/A2
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 1-800-522-6752
Email : customercare.lcsb@te.com
EUROPE
Measurement Specialties (Europe), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Phone: +31 73 624 6999
Email: customercare.lcsb@te.com
ASIA
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: +86 400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com